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21e Rencontres du Cap d'Agde - Cavalier
Appariements de la ronde 2

Ech. Pts Blancs
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BLANQUET Camille
ATANANE Cedric
PARIS Bruno

BOHLI Adam

GUIEN Philippe
HARTMANN Dominique
TELLERIA Kelian
ACIKGOZ Tuncay
BERNARD Ines
NORMAND Vincent
LABADIE Jean-Jacques
PERRUSSET Barbara
HAUSEUX Philippe
GACHON Valentin
MILOJEVIC-DAIM Lola-Shaina
DURAND Sylvain
JULIAN Stephane
PIROTH Gabor
CHALANCON Antoine
LALITTE Raphael
TREVISIOL Thierry
JEANBART Pierre
BAURY Noe

GIBAUD Elian
JOUANDET-DAHLEN Alfons
MARCHAND Joseph
ROUX Nathan
BAUMIER Abel

PIERI Theo

VALS Theo

NEBOUT Loan
ZOUAOUI Mohamed
RENAUDIN Axelle
GARRIGUE Mahel
MARET Anna
GROUSSET Nathan
DUBOIS Emmanuelle
YASTREBOV Andrey
RACHEZ Christophe
CARBONNIER Arnaud
LIEGEOIS Valentin
CHEIKHI Nail
ROBERT Thierry
QUENEE Louis
COUET Justin
MORENO-CHABOT Clement
LADIGUE Aurelien
FESIGNY Alexis
BARBIER Thierry
MARTIN Alix
BRUNEAU Maylis
SALMON Vivien
SALAMI Reza
NEGRE Emilie
PITAVAL Lubin
BOLUSSET LI Mingxu
SUEZ-PANAMA Gilles
LION Pierre

1997 F
1979 F
1789 F
1785 F
1939 F
1776 F
1776 F
1907 F
1774 F
1903 F
1759 F
1757 F
1756 F
1752 F
1744 F
1720 F
1859 F
1708 F
1707 F
1705 F
1705 F
1839 F
1832 F
1831 F
1684 F
1827 F
1684 F
1670 F
1660 F
1821 F
1648 F
1645 F
1635 F
1610 F
1552 F
1728 F
1755 F
1887 F
1871 F
1863 F
1856 F
1694 F
1697 F
1822 F
1800 F
1793 F
1790 F
1785 F
1772 F
1771 F
1680 F
1924 F
1881 F
1876 F
1868 F
1687 F
1865 F
1678 F

Res. Noirs

BEAUDOIRE Gregoire
CATOIRE Pierre
MAUPIN Valerie
SOBRY Sebastien
CABARCOS BAULINA Manuel
CANIVET Arnaud
MARCELLIER Lucie
CORIAT Caroline
PHAN Raphael
LOPEZ Gerard

DIEZ Agathe
SEILER-SAR Solal
COLL Arthur
RAMBAUT Anthony
DORVAL Olivier
BOURLOIS Mael
BAZZAZ| Abdulaziz
FABRE Jean-Charles
IMBERT Christophe
AZIZYAN Rafayel
LONG Raphael
GACHON Alban
HUYGHUES-BEAUFOND Mathis
LAMOTHE Hugo
BLONDEL Jerome
MINDE Timothe
OUMAZIZ Paul
GRIMAULT Leane
SAYA Yann

TU Mathias
AMBROSINO Theo
LAURON Wesley
MAILLET Etienne
GREUTHIER Alois
BOUDEY Simon
CARRILLO Jeremy
ROUSSELET Christophe
ILIES Emanuel-Alexandru
YASTREBOV Daniel
LONGIN-BOISSINOT Emile
ALCINDOR Samuel
JOIN Etienne
ALLENTIN Eric
FESIGNY Oceane
PAUL Daniel
SAMOUELIAN Solal
MOREL Yoann
FAVAUGE Elias
BACHES Frederic
GAULT Adrien
DREUX Vincent
ALATA Aurelien
SCHMIDT Alain
BOUTHIER Jacques
SMADI Laurent
DIMMER Romain
SERISIER Vincent
DELSENY Serge

1797 F 1
1792 F 1
1973 F 1
1943 F 1
1776 F 1
1931 F 1
1921 F 1
1772 F 1
1906 F 1
1767 F 1
1896 F 1
1882 F 1
1878 F 1
1872 F 1
1869 F 1
1860 F 1
1714 F 1
1857 F 1
1846 F 1
1844 F 1
1840 F 1
1696 F 1
1690 F 1
1687 F 1
1827 F 1
1684 F 1
1825F 1
1822 F 1
1822 F 1
1656 F 1
1820 F 1
1819 F 1
1813 F 1
1812F 1
1808 F 1
1981 F 2
1964 F V2
1713 F V2
1725 F V2
1697 F 2
1704 F V2
1852 F 2
1831 F 2
1642 F 2
1667 F 2
1638 F %
1639 F %
1609 F %
1605 F %
1625 F
1944 F
1701 F
1698 F
1697 F
1695 F
1865 F
1687 F
1864 F
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CHEBANCE Benoit
MAILLOT Gregory
DEUMIE Philippe
MATHIEU Jerome

NOBILI Denis
MERLAND-SIMON Leo
FINDELING CREUS Paul
GELFERT Yann

RISS Selenia

FISCHER Thorange
DUCES-AKHVERDOFF Gabriel
GUEDIRA Said

GROSSE Tomas
MADELAINE Nicolas

LE BLEVEC Yelisey
BOSOM Bruno
ODONI-RUFFENACH Yann
CHOUVAEV-KOMIN Daniel
CAER Remy

DAUBERT Cedric
CHOTEAU Gurvann
ODONI-RUFFENACH Loic
UHRIMOV Maxime
LAMARCHE Quentin
FONDAIN Georges
SZURHAJ William

1849 F
1845 F
1844 F
1671 F
1835 F
1670 F
1822 F
1820 F
1814 F
1812 F
1810 F
1647 F
1644 F
1640 F
1754 F
1749 F
1628 F
1744 F
1741 F
1616 F
1607 F
1729 F
1721 F
1718 F
1713 F
1710 F
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CHARENTON Lenny
AZOUNI Anais

LE COZ Marie Sarah
KONATE Salma

OBLIN Pierre
KEMPINSKI Andre
BLANCO Alexis
LAGARENNE Tom
MORIN-ROCHE Hugo
HUG Charley
DUDOGNON Marc
JEANJEAN Laurent
DUBOIS Herve
GEORGES Lisa
WILLEMS Elie

ROCHE Virgile
CRIVELLE Patrick
BAUER Pierre
DUHAMEL Jean
LEQUANG Enzo
GUILLAUME Jean-Tristan
DEBAUX Herve
VANDERPOOTEN Daniel
PAIRAUD-BILARD Evann
VENDEUIL-RICHARD Maelan
ASSOUANE Aksel

1684 F
1683 F
1679 F
1835 F
1672 F
1834 F
1663 F
1661 F
1660 F
1659 F
1652 F
1789 F
1774 F
1755 F
1639 F
1635 F
1748 F
1623 F
1618 F
1739 F
1735 F
1612 F
1602 F
1598 F
1588 F
1559 F
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